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Nr.
1813
2912
1369
1375
0942
6539
2141
4521
2064

. 6645
. 2146
. 0503
. 1167
. 6338
. 0784
. 9685
. 1209
. 2869
. 6775
. 2049
. 5319
. 9274
. 4604
. 9338
. 6697
. 6334
. 5787
. 6373
. 6718
. 6342
. 0066
. 4559
. 1937
. 6886

Name
Proksch Rudolf
Kogseder Johanna
Hartl Josef
Frohlich Helmut
Lorenz Ernst
Grufeneder Efrem
Hemmelmayr Karl
Enzenhofer Helmut
Schonka Wolfgang
Hessel Reinhold
Grabmair Irmgard
Wagner Elfriede
Ollinger Harald
Huber Kurt
Greisinger Engelbert
Gluck Gerald
Hohl Franz
Dambock Marianne
Mayrhofer Markus
Dallinger Helmut
Hintringer Marianne
Stehrer Josef
Mayr Gerhard
Haugeneder Erich
Hagenhofer Mathilde
Riezinger Waltraud
Gaubinger Martin
Buchroithner Herbert
Grimm Ingrid
Loistl Helga
Sulzbacher Walter
Kaiser Frieda
Kovacic Gerhard
Hubsch Gerhard

Ort
St. Georgen i.A.
Zwettl
Linz
Luftenberg
Reichenau i.M.
Engerwitzdorf
Eferding
Haibach i.M.
Steyregg
Haid
Buchkirchen
Neufelden
Haag
Vocklamarkt
Frankenmarkt
Kaltenleutgeben
Leonding
Waldneukirchen
Ottensheim
Eferding
Neufelden
Rohr
Linz
Linz
Putzleinsdorf
Ebensee
Bad Hall
Sipbachzell
Kirchdorf a.d.Krems
Gmunden
Linz
Hellmonsaodt
Wels
Linz

Cup Ges
141 183
136 172
135 171
124 149
116 133
100 100
94 94
92 92
92 92
84 84
71 71
67 67
67 67
62 62
55 55
52 52
43 43
43 43
40 40
37 37
36 36
31 31
23 23
22 22
22 22
19 19
13 13
13 13
12 12
9 9

7 7

7 7

3 3

- 0

R2
13
127

107

R3
82
36
121
123




# Nr. Name
35. 1402 Morgenbesser Gerlinde
36. 4754 Lindermayr Edith
37. 5657 Hofstetter Cacilia
38. 1664 Enne Elfriede
39. 6776 Wagner Anna
40. 5215 Pollesbock Christine
41. 6335 Riezinger Alfred
42. 1347 Mayrhofer Sasa
43. 2372 Dobersberger Gustav
44. 6321 Eckmair Monika
45. 1063 Steinhuber Ferdinand
46. 1605 Loistl Lore
47. 8072 Reisinger Josef
48. 4671 Kurz Karl
49. 2751 Wastl Friedrich
50. 6657 Landerl Marina
51. 0575 Hagenhofer Robert
52. 0075 Enne Richard
53. 5742 Punzenberger Alfred
54. 5240 Hofmann Margit
55. 4774 Oleinek Dieter
56. 5474 Pramhas Josef
57. 5789 Kellermayr Franz
58. 5570 Leitner Manfred
59. 2281 Wagner Elfriede
60. 2898 Hartl Johann
61. 4665 Burger Rupert
62. 0111 Sulzbacher Erna
63. 5509 Gutenbrunner Franz
64. 6320 Eckmair Georg
65. 2860 Zauner Franz
66. 2136 Dallinger Elisabeth
67. 5320 Hintringer Rainer
68. 6895 Meierl Angela

Ort
Bad Hall
Ebensee
Behamberg
Linz
Molin
St. Marien
Ebensee
Bad Hall
Steyregg
Steinerkirchen
Pettenbach
Gmunden
Leonding
Mauthausen
Wels
St Ulrich bei Steyr
Putzleinsdorf
Linz
Altenberg
St. Florian
Wolfsegg a.H.
Waldneukirchen
Buchkirchen
Tragwein
Ried i.d. Riedmark
Alberndorf
Steyregg
Linz
Ried i.d. Riedmark
Steinerkirchen

St. Oswald b. Haslach

Eferding
Neufelden
Perg

-104
-40
-50

15

-111

-19
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